


10-Year Anniversary						   
In celebration of BenBella’s

Dear Reader,

I’m very proud to introduce BenBella’s Spring 2013 season, our 20th season after 10 years 
of publishing. Starting as a small, obscure publishing house, we’ve built a reputation as a 
marketing-centered publishing boutique that treats authors as genuine partners. We’ve had 
six recent New York Times bestsellers and have tripled our trade revenues in the last four 
years. It’s been an amazing ride!

We’re proud of our past, but we’re most excited about our future. This is a great time to be 
an aggressive, forward-thinking independent publisher. The publishing world is evolving 
quickly and creating new opportunities all the time. We see the next 10 years as even more 
promising than the last.

We’re very grateful for the authors and agents who have put their faith in us over the years. 
Publishing is a risky business, and we are always very appreciative of the authors who 
choose to partner with us and the agents who bring them to us. Thank you. 

I’d like to thank the incredible people at Perseus Distribution. Perseus has been a true part-
ner to us and has helped us in a thousand different ways, under difficult conditions and at 
a challenging time for this industry. We are grateful for their partnership.

Finally, thank you to the booksellers for reviewing and carrying our books amid the sea 
of titles presented to them each year. Their consideration and support have continued to 
sustain us for these past 10 years, and we are so thankful for the chance to provide their 
customers with new and exciting titles for years to come.

Sincerely,

Glenn Yeffeth
Publisher, BenBella Books, Inc.





General Nonfiction

Whole....................................................................................................................................4

The China Study Cookbook...................................................................................................5

Once Upon A Wish................................................................................................................6

Polka King .............................................................................................................................8

Samantha Moon Rising ..........................................................................................................9

Warrior Pose........................................................................................................................10

Food Over Medicine ............................................................................................................12

What Went Wrong...............................................................................................................13

Presumed Guilty...................................................................................................................14

Inside the Hotel Rwanda......................................................................................................15

Previously Featured: How to Talk to Hot Women...................................................................16

General Nonfiction Recent Highlights.......................................................................................17

General Nonfiction Backlist.....................................................................................................20 

Smart Pop

Dragonwriter........................................................................................................................24

Demigods and Monsters – Expanded Edition.......................................................................26

Recent Phenomenon: Fifty Writers on Fifty Shades of Grey.....................................................27

Smart Pop Recent Highlights...................................................................................................28

Smart Pop Backlist.................................................................................................................30

Author Index .......................................................................................................................32

Title Index ...........................................................................................................................33

Ordering Information ..........................................................................................................34

Table of Contents						    
spring 2013



4

Whole
Rethinking the Science of Nutrition
T. Colin Campbell, PhD, with Howard Jacobson, PhD

T. Colin Campbell, PhD, is Jacob Gould Schurman Professor Emeritus of Nutritional Biochemistry 
at Cornell University and author of the bestselling book The China Study. He has received more than 
70 grant-years of peer-reviewed research funding and authored more than 300 research papers. The 
China Study was the culmination of a 20-year partnership of Cornell University, Oxford University, and 
the Chinese Academy of Preventive Medicine. Residence: Ithaca, N.Y.

The author of The China Study delivers another 
revolutionary book, taking the science of plant-
based nutrition to the next level

It seemed to be the eternal question: What should we eat to optimize 
our nutrition and our health? In 2005, T. Colin Campbell’s The China 
Study answered this question definitively. Backed by the most extensive 
study of nutrition ever conducted and bolstered by dozens of addi-
tional studies and cases, The China Study gave us a simple but powerful 
answer: Eat a diet based on whole, plant-based food, and dramatically 
reduce your risk of a broad spectrum of diseases, including heart dis-
ease, obesity, diabetes, and cancer.

Whole picks up where The China Study left off. The China Study re-
vealed what we should eat and provided the powerful empirical sup-
port for this answer. Whole answers the question of why. Why does a 
whole-food, plant-based diet provide optimal nutrition? Whole demon-
strates how far the scientific reductionism of the nutrition orthodoxy 
has gotten offtrack and reveals the elegant wonders of the true holistic 
workings of nutrition, from the cellular level to the operation of the 
entire organism. Whole is a marvelous journey through cutting-edge 
thinking on nutrition, led by one of the masters of the science.

9781937856243
Ebook: 9781937856250
Cloth Original
6 x 9
352 Pages
$26.95 US/$30.00 CAN
Health
May 2013
Selling Territory: World
Foreign Rights: World
Audio Rights: Available

The China Study 
T. Colin Campbell, PhD, & Thomas M. Campbell II, MD 

9781932100389 • Cloth • $24.95
9781932100662 • tRADE • $16.95
Ebook: 9781935251002 • Audio Rights: None
Selling territory and foreign rights upon request

The China Study details the connection between nu-
trition and heart disease, diabetes, and cancer. The 

report also examines the source of nutritional confusion produced by 
powerful lobbies, government entities, and opportunistic scientists. 
the New York Times called the study the “Grand Prix of epidemiol-
ogy” and the “most comprehensive large study ever undertaken of the 
relationship between diet and the risk of developing disease.”



5

The China Study Cookbook
LeAnne Campbell Disla, PhD

Foreword by T. Colin Campbell, PhD

The China Study, with 850,000 copies sold, has been hailed as one 
of the most important health and nutrition books ever published. It 
reveals that the traditional Western diet has led to our modern health 
crisis and the widespread growth of obesity, diabetes, heart disease, 
and cancer. Based on the most comprehensive nutrition study ever 
conducted, the book reveals that a plant-based diet leads to optimal 
health with the power to halt or reverse many diseases.

The China Study Cookbook takes these scientific findings and puts 
them to action. Written by LeAnne Campbell Disla, PhD, daughter 
of The China Study author T. Colin Campbell, PhD, and mother of 
two hungry teenagers, The China Study Cookbook features delicious 
plant-based recipes with no added fat and minimal sugar and salt.

From her Breakfast Home-Fry Hash and Fabulous Sweet Potato 
Enchiladas to No-Bake Peanut Butter Bars and Cheese(less) Cake, 
all of LeAnne’s recipes follow three important principles: (1) optimal 
nutrition is based on eating food rather than nutrient supplements; 
(2) the closer foods are to their native states—prepared with mini-
mal cooking, salting, and processing—the greater their long-term 
health benefits; and (3) it is best to choose locally and organically 
grown produce.

With tips on substitutions, keeping foods nutrient-rich, and tran-
sitioning to a plant-based diet, The China Study Cookbook can trans-
form individual health and the health of the entire family. 

9781937856755
Ebook: 9781937856762
Trade Paperback Original
7 x 9
208 Pages
$19.95 US/$23.00 CAN
Cooking
MaY 2013
Selling Territory: World
Foreign Rights: World
Audio Rights: Available

LeAnne Campbell Disla, PhD, has been preparing meals based on a whole-food, plant-based diet 
for almost 20 years. Disla has raised two sons—Steven and Nelson, now 18 and 17—on this diet. As a 
working mother, she has found ways to prepare quick and easy meals without using animal products 
or adding fat. Residence: Durham, N.C.

Cover photos by Steven Campbell Disla

Quick No-Fat Cranberry Bread 
Preparation time: 15 minutes • Baking time: 1 hour • Makes 1 loaf

2 c. whole wheat flour  
¾ c. dry sweetener  
1 tsp. baking powder  
1 tsp. baking soda  
¾ c. orange juice  

1 egg replacer  
1½ c. fresh 
cranberries,  
  coarsely chopped  
½ c. chopped walnuts

Preheat oven to 350ºF. Mix together flour, dry sweetener, baking 
powder, and baking soda in a large bowl. Stir in orange juice and 
egg replacer. Mix until well blended. Fold in cranberries and nuts. 
Spread evenly in a nonstick bread pan. Bake for approximately 1 
hour or until toothpick inserted in the center comes out clean. 
Cool for 15 minutes before removing from the pan.



6
Rachelle Sparks worked as an award-winning journalist for a daily newspaper in Prescott, Ariz., 
where she wrote stories about the unforgettable “wish” families who became her inspiration for 
writing Once Upon A Wish. She then became a freelance writer for numerous publications, including  

9781937856120
Ebook: 9781937856168
Trade Paperback Original
5.5 x 8.25
352 Pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN
Memoir
March 2013
Selling Territory: World
Foreign Rights: World
Audio Rights: Available

of note
•	 Author is a journalist and has 

media contacts, especially in 
Arizona where the Make-A-Wish 
Foundation®  
is headquartered

•	 Book will be a fundraising tool for 
local Make-A-Wish® chapters

•	 Foreword writer is the Foundation 
cofounder and has a strong 
relationship with several  
chapter CEOs

•	 Traditional and online media 
campaign, focusing on human 
interest piece and journalists  
who have written about the  
Foundation before

In the last 30 years, the Make-A-Wish Foundation® has granted nearly 
300,000 wishes worldwide to children battling life-threatening illness-
es, shedding light on worlds darkened by disease and bringing hope to 
children and their families. 

With a foreword by Make-A-Wish® cofounder Frank Shankwitz, 
Once Upon A Wish shares the wishes of eight children—their stories in-
spiring testimonials to the resilience and strength of the human spirit. 
These families generously invite us into their worlds, allowing us to be-
come part of their darkest moments, their unimaginable realities, their 
greatest hopes, deepest fears, and unbelievable triumphs. 

Experience the story of Katelyn, a little girl becoming a medical mar-
vel after defying all odds stacked against her and making it her lifelong 
goal to raise $3 million for St. Jude’s Hospital; read about a wheelchair-
bound boy, Garrett, giving the gift of mobility to disabled Cambodian 
men and women; and root for the family of a little boy, Dakota, who 
collects millions of pennies each year to help others fight the disease 
they once fought. Become inspired and forever-changed by the gener-
osity, hope, courage, and optimism of these children and their families 
and experience the power of two words, “I wish.”

Once Upon A Wish is a celebration of hope, revealing how wishes-
come-true can become ultimate motivators and cherished gifts that will 
last a lifetime.

Once Upon A Wish
True Inspirational Stories of Make-A-Wish Children
Rachelle Sparks



7

Cover photo courtesy of Tatum Null’s family

Adapted from Once Upon A Wish

Katelyn awoke from her coma with no vision, no voice to speak 
the words trapped in her mind, and no ability to walk or eat, so 
she continued intense physical, speech, and occupational thera-
py. It took four months for her vocal chords to heal and allow a 
whisper to form, and eventually a soft voice, just in time. 

“I would like to swim with dolphins,” Katelyn whispered to 
a Wish granter who came to visit her home one afternoon, re-
peating the words she had spoken more than a year before. 

When Katelyn was first admitted to the hospital a year and 
a half before, Sharon’s best friend, Lynn, had told Sharon about 
the Make-A-Wish Foundation. A day or two before the seizure 
that sent Katelyn into a coma, Sharon spent hours filling out 
paperwork, getting ready to meet with Wish granters, and with-
out thinking twice, Katelyn had said “swim with dolphins” when 
Sharon asked what she would wish for if she could wish for 
anything in the world. 

“I’ve gotta get strong enough to swim with the dolphins,” she 
told her doctors and nurses as she struggled through months of 
working to sit up on her own, to stand up, and eventually, after 
a year of therapy, walk slowly with a walker. 

It was a year after waking from the coma that Katelyn’s eyesight returned, first by light, then shadows, then pinhole vision. … The 
other abilities Katelyn had lost and started to gain back—the ability to eat and walk and talk—worked with her body’s determina-
tion to exist and, every day, grew stronger and stronger.

“Grab on!” the trainer yelled, and Katelyn watched as Dixie, bottlenose smile leading the way, swam toward her. Katelyn waited 
patiently, her smile reflecting the dolphin’s, and threw her arms around Dixie’s dorsal fin as she swam quickly by. The force pulled 
against Katelyn’s fragile body, but her mind was stronger. 

She held on with every ounce of determination inside of her, engaging every muscle she had worked to strengthen for this very 
moment. The dolphin became her force, her power, as her own body had once been when she competed as a swimmer. Once again, 
Katelyn was plowing through water, the spray of it on her face, family in her wake watching through happy tears. 

As Katelyn and Dixie circled the lagoon, Sharon and Ray knew it was a moment that would change them forever. They were no 
longer a family with a dying child; the hospital was no longer their second home; doctors were no longer their extended family. 
Their lives would no longer revolve around tests, surgeries, and medicine. They learned, in that moment, what the rest of their lives  
could be.

Arizona Highways magazine and the Phoenix and San Francisco editions of 944 magazine, while venturing the country 
to interview and capture the stories of the families featured in this book. She lives with her husband, Bobby, and their 
two sons, Andrew and Evan, in San Diego. This is her first book. Residence: Poway, Calif. 

With a foreword by the Make-A-Wish® 
cofounder, this compilation features 
eight Make-A-Wish® children and 
their inspiring stories



8

An 18-time Grammy Award Winner and leader of more than 100 recording sessions, Jimmy Sturr 
is considered one of the world’s leading polka musicians. Sturr has shared the studio with such greats 
as Arlo Guthrie, Willie Nelson, Boots Randolph, and Bela Fleck and, over the last three decades, has 
performed all over the world. The Jimmy Sturr Orchestra has been seen on Saturday Night Live, PBS, 
CNN, ABC, and CBS, and BMI awarded him their prestigious Commendation of Excellence. His TV 
show, The Jimmy Sturr Show, airs weekly on RFD-TV. Residence: Florida, N.Y.

9781937856342
Ebook: 9781937856359
Cloth Original
6 x 9
224 Pages
$24.95 US/$27.50 CAN

Memoir
April 2013
Selling Territory: World
Foreign Rights: World
Audio Rights: Available

of note
•	 Author is nationally recognized singer 

with five gold records selling more 
than 1 million copies each

•	 Author has international concert 
schedule of 160 performances a year 

•	 Regular commercials on the author’s 
weekly TV show on RFD-TV  
(2.7 million viewers) and syndicated 
radio show

•	 Advertising in strategic national and 
international markets and publications

Follow 18-time Grammy winner and touring 
artist Jimmy Sturr in his rise to fame, with a 
foreword by the legendary Willie Nelson

Arguably the most important polka practitioner of his generation, 
reedist/vocalist Jimmy Sturr has won an eye-popping 18 Grammy 
Awards, and when you hear his exuberant brand of the music that 
is his heart and soul, you’ll understand why. Blending the timeless 
elements of traditional polka music with hints of country, Cajun, and 
rock and roll, Sturr’s unique sound has taken polka to new heights of 
accessibility and popularity, and his modernized renditions of polka 
standards and renditions of rock classics have captured the imagi-
nation (and feet) of listeners throughout the world. In his memoir, 
Polka King, you’ll meet the man behind the beer barrel.

In his lively, oftentimes hilarious literary debut, Jimmy chronicles 
how a small-town boy from tiny Florida, N.Y., made good, ultimately 
becoming a respected bandleader, entrepreneur, and Grammy win-
ner with guest appearances on Saturday Night Live. He’ll take you 
into the recording studio and onto the stage, where he’s shared the 
microphone with the likes of Willie Nelson, The Oak Ridge Boys, 
and Charlie Daniels. Featuring forewords by Willie Nelson, Bobby 
Vinton, and “Whispering” Bill Anderson, Polka King will introduce 
the world to a one-of-a-kind artist who has taken one of the world’s 
most beloved musical genres and made it his own.

Polka King
The Life and Times of Polka Music’s Living Legend
Jimmy Sturr

http://www.facebook.com/pages/Jimmy-Sturr/122862061122958?fref=ts
https://twitter.com/JimmySturrPolka


9
J.R. Rain is an ex-private investigator and the author of 26 novels in the areas of thrillers, paranormal 
novels, and mysteries. A No. 1 bestselling novelist, collectively, his books have sold more than 750,000 
copies. He is one of America’s top vampire novelists, and his Vampire for Hire series has sold more than 
300,000 copies. Residence: Murietta, Calif.

9781937856823
Trade Paperback Original
5 x 8
400 Pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN

Science Fiction/
Paranormal

aPRIL 2013
Selling Territory: World
Foreign Rights: None
Audio Rights: None

of note
•	 J.R. Rain is one of the nation’s most 

popular self-published authors
•	 Collectively, his books have sold 

approximately 750,000 copies 
•	 His most popular series, Vampire for 

Hire, has sold more than 300,000 
copies, and in numerous territories

•	 Follow-up to Samantha Moon, which 
includes books 1-4 of the Vampire for 
Hire series

Samantha Moon Rising follows your favorite suburban-mother vam-
pire to where she’s never gone before as she tackles her most fright-
ening case yet. Someone is leaving victims drained of blood, and all 
signs point to the killer not being a vampire. Meanwhile, Samantha 
can’t help but notice the changes coming over her son—fantastical 
changes that will leave her searching desperately for answers. As she 
tracks down a ruthless killer, and as her own humanity slips further 
and further away, an ancient relic holds a secret that will rock her 
world ... and open up a whole new one. 

Next, Samantha Moon is hired to look into the suspicious death of 
a popular fighter and quickly discovers there is far more to the story 
than meets the eye. Now, as she uncovers clues into the boxer’s past, 
she will come face-to-face with something unexpected ... and some-
thing only whispered about. And as the case takes an unexpected 
turn, Samantha must confront the growing supernatural powers of 
those closest to her—and a betrayal. 

Finally, Samantha is summoned to a remote island in the Pacific 
Northwest where she must hunt down a clever killer, one who’s kill-
ing spree spans generations. Through it all, Samantha Moon strug-
gles with the thing she has become, the thing that threatens to steal 
her humanity and all that she loves.

The Vampire for Hire series, which has sold 
more than 300,000 collectively, continues with 
Samantha’s adventures in Samantha Moon Rising

Samantha Moon Rising
Including Books 5, 6, and 7 in the Vampire for Hire Series: Vampire Dawn, 

Vampire Games, Moon Island, Plus the Short Story “Teeth” 
J.R. Rain

Cover illustration by Cliff Nielsen

http://www.facebook.com/pages/JR-Rain-Mystery-Author/313664350623
http://twitter.com/jr_rain


10

Brad Willis aka Bhava Ram is a former NBC News war correspondent who reported from the 
Middle East, Asia, Africa, Latin America, and beyond. He is the recipient of the prestigious Alfred I. 
duPont Award, considered the broadcast equivalent of the Pulitzer Prize, for his work inside Afghanistan 
during the Soviet occupation. Self-healed from a broken back, failed surgery, and cancer, he is now 

9781937856694
Ebook: 9781937856700
Trade Paperback Original
6 x 9
384 Pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN
Memoir
May 2013
Selling Territory: World
Foreign Rights: World
Audio Rights: Available

of note
•	 There are 20 million practicing 

Yogis in the United States
•	 Author has his own Yoga studio, 

is well-connected in the Yoga 
community, and travels often to 
speak and demonstrate at national 
Yoga conferences

•	 Author teaches at the International 
Yoga Festival at the Parmarth 
Niketan Ashram in Rishikesh, 
India, every year

•	 National and local media 
campaign to Yoga, healthy living, 
senior living, vegetarian/organic 
eating, family & parenting, cancer 
recovery/survivor publications

•	 Creating book trailer to post  
on YouTube and promote  
through ads

From the front lines of the Gulf War to investigating Columbian drug 
lords to living with freedom fighters in the mountains of Afghanistan, 
war correspondent Brad Willis was accustomed to risk. But when mor-
tal danger came, it was from an unexpected direction.

At the pinnacle of his career, a broken back and failed surgery left 
Willis permanently disabled and condemned to life in a body brace. 
Then came a diagnosis of terminal, stage IV throat cancer from expo-
sure to depleted uranium on the battlefield. 

At his 50th birthday party, friends gathered around Willis, who was 
crippled, mute, muddled on narcotic medications, depressed, and dy-
ing. It was only halfway through the celebration that Willis realized 
the party’s true purpose—his friends were there to say a final goodbye.

Everyone knew Willis was on his way out … everyone except his 
2-year-old son, who one day tearfully urged, “Get up, Daddy!” Willis 
desperately wanted to “get up,” but with so much stacked against him, 
he felt helpless and lost.

His son’s words ringing in his ears and tugging at his heart, Willis 
ultimately chose to abandon the Western medicine that had failed him 
and embrace the most ancient and esoteric practices of Yoga, becoming 
a warrior for self-healing and personal transformation. As a symbol of 
his journey, he took the spiritual name Bhava Ram, which stands for 
“Living from the Heart.” His cancer gone and his body fully restored, 
Bhava Ram demonstrates not only the power of non-Western medicine 
to heal the body, mind, and the soul, but the capacity within us all to 
take charge of our lives and overcome even the greatest of obstacles.

Warrior Pose is an unforgettable story about the power of love be-
tween father and son, a memoir from the front lines of the most mo-
mentous events of our times, a transformational journey of self-healing, 
and an inspiration to all who seek inner peace and wholeness.

Warrior Pose
How Yoga (Literally) Saved My Life
Brad Willis aka Bhava Ram

In this fascinating story, a war correspondent heals 
his narcotic addiction and stage IV cancer with 
Yoga and nontraditional medicine

http://www.facebook.com/DeepYogaOM


11

Adapted from Warrior Pose

Instead of being a prominent foreign correspondent dashing 
off to a new adventure, covering an important story that 
helps chronicle the history of the world, I am now the fat 
crippled man lying on the lounge in the back of the room 
dribbling his food all over himself. My identity is so shat-
tered that I can’t piece any of it back together. Worse, I’m in 
a ton of denial, running away from the emotional pain in 
every way I can find. As a result, I have continuing flashes 
of anxiety, rage, desperation, fear, and hopelessness. 

To mask this darkness, Prozac has been added to my 
arsenal of prescription medications. It’s an antidepressant 
that numbs my mind, helping me forget about what my life 
has become. It makes me feel like I’m pulling a thick wool 
mask over my head to hide from the world—like running 
away without going anywhere. When it works, I’m almost 
happy, and [my wife] Pamela and I share moments of 
laughter, romance, and intimacy. Then periods of darkness 
hit like sudden storms. I lash out, start arguments, brood, 
and withdraw even further. 

“You have great compassion for others,” Father Joe says 
after I confide some of this to him on one of his return 
visits. “But I see your inner turmoil as well.” He is the 
only one I’ve told about the heartache and the darkness. 
As he continues to counsel me, he pulls his chair close to 
my recliner and speaks with a mixture of tenderness and 
strength. “You need some compassion for yourself. You 
have to accept what your life has become. And you need to find your Soul.”

I’m uneasy about where Father Joe is heading. I’m all too familiar with the violence that has been committed throughout 
the ages in the name of someone’s God. I’ve witnessed firsthand the role religious intolerance can play in war. I’ve reported 
on the scandals, hypocrisy, and self-righteousness of various creeds and cults. I don’t think I can handle being preached to, 
and I can’t imagine joining a church.

Father Joe surprises me. “I don’t care if it’s Christ or Krishna, Buddha or Mohammad,” he says. “It’s not about religion, 
it’s about Spirit. … Find the true voice of your Soul and listen to it as carefully as you can. Then do your best to follow 
the advice you receive.” 

With this, he reaches out and takes my hand into his as tears begin streaming down my face. I don’t quite know what to 
do with Father Joe’s advice, but this remarkable man has become one of the few people in the world I completely trust, and 
I’m desperate to find some meaning in the void my life has become.

There’s something stirring inside of me, a nascent spiritual sense I’ve never known. Tonight, just before falling asleep, I 
said my very first prayer: 

Whoever you are, help me out of this pain. I don’t think I can take it much longer. Tell me what to do. Give 
me a sign. Please. 

The next day, Wednesday, March 13, 1996, we learn that Pamela is pregnant.

devoted to teaching the sister sciences of Yoga and Ayurveda. He is the founder of Deep Yoga, based in San Diego, the 
author of two previous books, a spiritual musician, and leader of Mastery of Life trainings, retreats, and workshops in 
the United States and India. Residence: Coronado, Calif.



12

Pamela A. Popper, PhD, ND, is a naturopath, health expert, and the executive director of The 
Wellness Forum. Popper serves on the Physician’s Steering Committee and the President’s Board for the 
Physicians’ Committee for Responsible Medicine. She appears in Forks Over Knives and is a coauthor of 
the New York Times bestselling companion book. Residence: Columbus, Ohio.

Glen Merzer is a playwright and screenwriter. He is coauthor of Mad Cowboy, No More Bull!, and 
Unprocessed. Residence: Los Angeles.

9781937856809
Ebook: 9781937856571
Cloth Original
5.5 x 8.25
256 Pages
$24.95 US/$27.50 CAN

Health
June 2013
Selling Territory: World
Foreign Rights: World
Audio Rights: Available

of note
•	 Features recipes from Forks Over 

Knives—The Cookbook coauthor
•	 Author featured in weekly segment on 

PBS’s Jazzy Vegetarian television show 
•	 Promotion through The Wellness 

Forum, including weekly newsletter 
(circ. 45,000), conferences, and  
social media

Almost half of Americans take at least one prescription medicine, 
with almost a quarter taking three or more, but diseases such as dia-
betes, obesity, and dementia are growing more prevalent than ever. 
Overmedicated, overfed, and malnourished, Americans fail to realize 
the answer to lower disease rates doesn’t lie in more pills, but in the 
foods we eat. 

In Food Over Medicine, Pamela A. Popper, PhD, ND, and Glen 
Merzer openly discuss the dire state of American health, the result 
of poor nutrition choices stemming from cynical food politics and 
medical misinformation. But, more important, they share the key 
to getting and staying healthy for life. As executive director of The 
Wellness Forum, Popper works to change lives through diet and life-
style, reduce medical costs for businesses through health education 
programs for employees, and educate health care professionals on 
the healing potential of an optimal diet.

Backed by numerous scientific studies, Food Over Medicine details 
how diet can dramatically improve health and turn around alarming 
diagnoses—such as high cholesterol, high blood pressure, Crohn’s 
disease, multiple sclerosis,  and other major health problems—and 
do so more effectively than drugs that often have lingering side ef-
fects. Including recipes from Del Sroufe, author of the bestselling 
Forks Over Knives—The Cookbook, Food Over Medicine reveals the 
power and practice of optimal nutrition in a highly accessible way. 

Forks Over Knives expert and The Wellness 
Forum director and coauthor of Mad Cowboy 
outline how we can reduce disease through diet

Food Over Medicine
The Conversation That Could Save Your Life
Pamela A. Popper, PhD, ND, and Glen Merzer

http://www.facebook.com/pages/Wellness-Forum/113428557285?ref=ts&fref=ts
http://twitter.com/wellnessforum


13

9781937856717
Ebook: 9781937856724
Cloth Original
6 x 9
384 Pages
$26.95 US/$30.00 CAN

economics
June 2013
Selling Territory: 

World  English
Foreign Rights: None
Audio Rights: Available

of note
•	 George R. Tyler is a well-respected 

economist, former deputy assistant 
treasury secretary for Bill Clinton, and 
World Bank counselor

•	 Timely, as most Americans have been 
negatively affected by the economy at 
some point since the 1980s

•	 National and local media campaign  
to economic, financial, political,  
current events, business, and  
news publications

•	 Aggressive political and economics 
media push planned

Americans have long been proud of the strength and robustness of 
their economy. We’ve been told from the time we were children that 
we live in the best country in the world, with the most expanding 
and dynamic economy. But the truth is average real incomes in the 
United States have been flat for more than three decades. Economic 
inequality in the United States is now closer to a third-world coun-
try than to our first-world peers and is growing. The failure of our 
economy stems directly from a set of political and economic choices 
voters have made since the early 1980s.

Proof of this is embodied in several countries—Australia, Aus-
tria, Belgium, Denmark, France, Germany, the Netherlands, and 
Sweden—that practice “family capitalism,” a variation of free-market 
capitalism that emphasizes corporate productivity and growth in 
family incomes. These countries, facing even harsher challenges than 
the United States, have achieved dramatically better results: growing 
wages, higher productivity, higher incomes, and lower inequality.

This isn’t about the size of government or social welfare programs. 
And it isn’t about left versus right. It’s about crafting an economy that 
creates wealth for all, not just for a few. It’s about returning to a set of 
policies that once made the United States the most dynamic and fair 
economy on the planet.

What Went Wrong is a fact-based analysis of how America got on 
the wrong track and how we can return our nation to greatness. It is 
the most optimistic book about economics you will ever read.

A former World Bank counselor shows the reasons 
behind the 30-year stagnation of American wages 
and the answer to a prosperous future

George R. Tyler has a diverse background, drawing on his broad experiences at the highest levels 
of government, at the World Bank, in the private sector, and in the international nonprofit sector for 
What Went Wrong. Trained as an economist, Tyler served on the staffs of senators Hubert H. Humphrey 
and Lloyd Bentsen early in his career and was appointed by President Bill Clinton in 1993 as a deputy 
assistant treasury secretary. He subsequently served as counselor at the World Bank, which marked the 
beginning of his international career. Residence: Arlington, Va.

What Went Wrong
How the 1% Hijacked America ... and What Other Countries Got Right

George R. Tyler 



14

Presumed Guilty exposes shocking, never-before-revealed, exclusive 
information from the trial of the century and the verdict that stunned 
the nation. The case that captured headlines for three years exploded 
when defense attorney Jose Baez made his opening statement that 
dropped bombshell after bombshell and would, on July 5, 2011, 
deliver one of the biggest legal upsets in American history. 

In this all-access pass, Baez shares secrets the defense had but has 
not disclosed to anyone until now and frankly reveals his experi-
ences throughout the entire case—discovering the evidence, meeting 
Casey Anthony for the first time, being with George and Cindy An-
thony day after day, leading defense strategy meetings, and spending 
weeks in the judge’s chambers. 

This is NOT a “Casey Anthony is innocent” book. It is a book 
about the facts, beyond the headlines and off the record. Learn what 
the defense did right, what the prosecution did wrong, and why the 
jury voted as they did. Get to know the real Casey Anthony from the 
one person who knew her best. 

Presumed Guilty shows how Baez, a struggling, high-school drop-
out, became one of the nation’s most high-profile defense attorneys 
through his tireless efforts to seek justice for one of America’s most 
vilified murder suspects.

Jose Baez, defense attorney in the media-
spotlighted Casey Anthony trial, delivers never-
before-heard, inside details in the case

9781937856779
Ebook: 9781937856397
Trade Paperback Reprint
6 x 9
480 Pages
$16.95 US/$19.99 CAN

True Crime
July 2013
Selling Territory: world
Foreign Rights: World
Audio Rights: Available

of note
•	 Hardcover was a New York Times 

bestseller and sold more than  
32,000 copies

•	 Hardcover was featured in and on 
People, Associated Press, TODAY, Good 
Morning America, Piers Morgan, On the 
Record with Greta Van Susteren, The 
View, and MSNBC

•	 Two-year anniversary of verdict is on 
July 5, 2013

•	 Pending civil lawsuit against Anthony 
is expected in January 2013

Presumed Guilty
Casey Anthony: The Inside Story
Jose Baez and Peter Golenbock

Jose Baez is one of the most sought-after attorneys in the country. After successfully defending 
Casey Anthony in one of the nation’s most high-profile trials, he took on the international case of Gary 
Giordano. Baez practices criminal defense law throughout the country and is fluent in Spanish and 
Portuguese. He currently has offices in Orlando and Miami, Florida. Residence: Coral Gables, Fla.

Peter Golenbock has written seven New York Times bestsellers, including The Bronx Zoo (with 
Sparky Lyle) and American Prince (with Tony Curtis). Residence: St. Petersburg, Fla.

Cover photos by Orlando Sentinel and Getty Images



15

9781937856748
Ebook: 9781937856731
Cloth Original
5.5 x 8.25
240 Pages
$24.95 US/$27.50 CAN

History
August 2013
Selling Territory: World
Foreign Rights: none
Audio Rights: none

of note
•	 The commemoration of the genocide 

happens mid-March through April 
•	 National and local campaign to media, 

human rights groups, academics, 
student organizations, expatriate 
Rwandans, etc.

•	 Promotion around Kayihura’s public 
speaking schedule at colleges, high 
schools, and public forums

•	 Creation and promotion of a book 
website and video

•	 Advertising through Google, 
Facebook, and YouTube

In 2004, the Academy Award–nominated movie Hotel Rwanda lion-
ized hotel manager Paul Rusesabagina for single-handedly saving the 
lives of all who sought refuge in the Hôtel des Milles Collines during 
Rwanda’s genocide against the Tutsi in 1994. The real-life Rusesa-
bagina has been compared to Oskar Schindler, but unbeknownst to 
the public, the hotel’s refugees don’t endorse Rusesabagina’s version 
of the events.

In the wake of Hotel Rwanda’s international success, Rusesabagina 
is one of the most well-known Rwandans and now the smiling face of 
the very Hutu Power groups who drove the genocide. He is accused 
by the Rwandan prosecutor general of being a genocide negationist 
and funding the terrorist group Democratic Forces for the Liberation 
of Rwanda (FDLR).

In Inside the Hotel Rwanda, survivor Edouard Kayihura tells his 
own personal story of what life was like during those 100 days in the 
hotel and offers testimonies of other survivors, from Hutu and Tutsi 
to UN peacekeepers.

Inside the Hotel Rwanda exposes Paul Rusesabagina as a politically 
ambitious Hutu Power sympathizer who extorted money from refu-
gees, threatening to send those who did not pay to the génocidaires. 

Inside the Hotel Rwanda is a memoir, a deconstruction of a her-
alded movie alleged to be factual, and an analysis aimed at exposing 
a falsely created hero, spouting the same ethnic apartheid that caused 
the genocide two decades ago.

Survivors of the Rwandan genocide and refugees 
of Hotel Rwanda expose what really happened 
inside the hotel and its portrayed hero

Inside the Hotel Rwanda
The Surprising True Story ... and Why It Matters Today

Edouard Kayihura and Kerry Zukus 

Edouard Kayihura is a human rights activist and survivor of the genocide against the Tutsi in Rwanda, 
during which he spent 100 days as a refugee in the Hôtel des Mille Collines. Before he moved to the United 
States, he was the prosecutor in charge of the department of the prosecutions of the genocide crime and 
crimes against humanity before the Tribunal of the First Instance of Kigali. Residence: Westerville, Ohio.

Kerry Zukus’s debut novel, The Fourth House, was a finalist for the James Jones Award. He has ghostwritten 
numerous books and has short stories, essays, and articles in many publications. Residence: Little Silver, N.J.

Cover photo by Getty Images



16

Prior to his pick-up work, Mehow worked in the computer field. Despite a comfortable lifestyle, he 
became frustrated with his lack of a social life. In 2006, he discovered the seduction world through 
attending a “bootcamp” taught by Mystery, the most famous pick-up artist in the world at that time. He 
began to coach for Mystery’s company and then formed his own company, Mehow, Inc., in 2007 and 
developed one of the top-producing websites in the seduction business. Mehow has become one of the 
most well-known and sought-after pick-up artists in the world. Residence: Los Angeles.

	 Recent Highlights

Mehow, legendary pick-up artist and creator of Mehow, Inc., used 
to be an insecure schlub at the bar. Rejected time after time, Mehow 
always settled for the first acceptable girl who didn’t turn him down. 
Sound familiar? Whether you are this guy now or have been in the 
past, Mehow’s lessons in seduction can improve any man’s game. 

Starting with his training in the seduction fundamentals by the 
infamous pick-up artists Mystery and Lovedrop, How to Talk to Hot 
Women follows Mehow’s wild, provocative, and entertaining trans-
formation into a successful pick-up artist. As Mehow mastered the 
pick-up game, he discovered the nine essential secrets to building 
immediate chemistry with attractive women. 

How to Talk to Hot Women offers practical, field-tested techniques 
and leaves you with the knowledge to transform your dating reality 
from rejection to extreme success. Learn specifically what to do and 
what to say to reach a new level of freedom and confidence to date 
the women who really interest you—to find the “perfect 10” woman 
who is right for the next hour, the night, and the rest of your life.

Mehow teaches men to be women-magnets. He can teach you.

Top pick-up artist and maker of bestselling 
relationship products gives field-tested advice on 
how to pick up attractive women

9781936661930
Ebook: 9781936661947
Trade Paperback Original
5.5 x 8.25
336 Pages
$16.95 US/$19.99 CAN

Self-Help
June 2013
Selling Territory: World
Foreign Rights: World
Audio Rights: Available

of note
•	 Market through Mehow, Inc.’s website, 

Mehow.tv, as part of HTT2HW  
CD/DVD set

•	 Direct TV advertising and product 
placement for DVD product 

•	 Pick-up artist community is now well-
known, thanks to Neil Strauss’s The 
Game and VH1’s The Pick-Up Artist

Previously Featured: How to Talk to Hot Women
The 9 Secrets to Getting and Keeping the Woman (Women)  
of Your Dreams
MEHow



17

	 Recent Highlights
general nonfiction

But Now I See
My Journey from Blindness to Olympic Gold
Steven Holcomb with Steve Eubanks
In the prime of his American Olympic bobsled career, Steven Holcomb was diagnosed with the de-
generative eye disease keratoconus—a secret he kept from his coach, sled mates, and the public for 
months while continuing to drive the legendary sled The Night Train. But Now I See is the intimate 
portrait of a man conquering blindness and the 2010 Winter Olympics despite all odds.
9781937856007 • Cloth • $22.95 US/$26.50 CAN • December 2012 • Ebook: 9781937856014

What Really Happened
John Edwards, Our Daughter, and Me
Rielle Hunter
The Edwards–Hunter affair was reported, distorted, and spun over and over. In What Really  
Happened, Rielle Hunter offers a true and extremely personal account of her relationship with John 
Edwards—covering the affair, surprise pregnancy, presidential campaign, cover-up, and more. This 
book isn’t spin; it’s simply the facts of what really happened.
9781937856403 • Cloth • $24.95 US/$27.50 CAN • June 2012 • Ebook: 9781937856410

Made With Love
The Meals On Wheels Family Cookbook
Edited by Enid Borden
Celebrating the importance of family, Made With Love includes recipes from the tables of well-
known celebrities, such as Helen Mirren, Martha Stewart, and Mario Batali, along with stories about 
their favorite family meals. Meals On Wheels Association of America provides more than 1 million 
meals a day for seniors across America, and each sale of Made With Love helps to end senior hunger.
9781936661985 • Cloth • $29.95 US/$34.50 CAN • September 2012 • Ebook: 9781936661992

Happy Herbivore Abroad
A Travelogue and Over 135 Fat-Free and Low-Fat Vegan Recipes from Around  
the World
Lindsay S. Nixon
A little of everything—including basics, comfort food, international cuisines, and travelogue—
Happy Herbivore Abroad provides your palate with more than 135 of Nixon’s crowd-pleasing vegan 
recipes low in fat and high on health.
9781937856045 • Trade paperback • $19.95 US/$23.00 CAN • December 2012
Ebook: 9781937856052

Recover to Live
Kick Any Habit, Manage Any Addiction: Your Self-Treatment Guide to Alcohol, Drugs, 
Eating Disorders, Gambling, Hoarding, Smoking, Sex, and Porn
Christopher Kennedy Lawford
New York Times bestselling author and former addict Christopher Kennedy Lawford and 100 of the 
world’s top experts examine the most effective self-care treatments for the addiction. Learn how to 
help yourself or a loved one recover from addiction and lead a fulfilling life in recovery.
9781936661961 • Cloth • $26.95 US/$30.00 CAN • January 2013 • Ebook: 9781936661978



18

Recent Highlights																						                    
general nonfiction

Get A Grip
An Entrepreneurial Fable … Your Journey to Get Real, Get Simple, and Get Results
Gino Wickman and Mike Paton
Get A Grip tells the story of how Swan Services addresses its issues through the adoption of 
the Entrepreneurial Operating System®—allowing it to get traction on the business, grow the 
business, and deliver better results for clients. The story of Swan Services is a fable, but the  
Entrepreneurial Operating System® is very real and has helped thousands of businesses worldwide. 
9781937856083 • Cloth • $24.95 US/$27.50 CAN • October 2012
Ebook: 9781937856090

The E-Factor
Entrepreneurship in the Social Media Age
Adrie Reinders and Marion Freijsen
The cofounders of EFactor.com, the largest social network for entrepreneurs in the world, show 
you how to gain leverage and reassess goals, products, and company structure to meet needs in a 
competitive environment. The E-Factor combines the best traditional entrepreneurial thinking with 
new tools, ideas, and channels to handle all the challenges of entrepreneurship.
9781935618188 • Cloth • $24.95 US/$27.50 CAN • November 2012
Ebook: 9781935618980

Custom Nation
Why Customization Is the Future of Business and How to Profit From It
Anthony Flynn and Emily Flynn Vencat
Custom Nation is a practical how-to guide by someone who has built his business on the power of 
customization. YouBar founder Anthony Flynn and business journalist Emily Flynn Vencat explain 
through case studies and personal experience how customization can reinvigorate businesses and 
increase profits across all industries.
9781937856106 • Trade paperback • $16.95 US/$19.99 CAN • November 2012
Ebook: 9781937856113

Babylon Confidential
A Memoir of Love, Sex, and Addiction
Claudia Christian with Morgan Grant Buchanan
From the set of Dallas to her starring role on the sci-fi series Babylon 5, Claudia Christian’s Holly-
wood lifestyle lead to a descent into alcohol addiction. Desperately battling her addiction by con-
ventional methods, she found The Sinclair Method and a pill that changed her life. 
9781937856069 • Trade paperback • $16.95 US/$19.99 CAN • November 2012
Ebook: 9781937856076

Black Woman Redefined
Dispelling Myths and Discovering Fulfillment in the Age of Michelle Obama
Sophia A. Nelson
Black Woman Redefined takes readers on a no-holds-barred journey into the hearts and minds of 
accomplished black women to reveal truths and challenge cultural perceptions through original re-
search on college-educated, career-driven black women. Black Woman Redefined received the 2011 
Best Non-Fiction Book of the Year Award from the African American Literary Awards.
9781936661732 • Trade Paperback • $16.95 US/$19.99 CAN • November 2012
Ebook: 	9781937856793



19

Recent Highlights																						                    
Networking Is Dead
Making Connections That Matter
Melissa G Wilson and Larry Mohl
Networking Is Dead is an engaging story addressing fundamental networking misconceptions and 
providing a specific roadmap to take action immediately. Learn to make and deepen valuable con-
nections that benefit both parties; network within your company to strengthen your business; and 
leverage your connections instead of being overwhelmed by them.
9781937856021 • Trade paperback • $12.95 US/$15.00 CAN • November 2012
Ebook: 9781937856038

The Cure for Alcoholism, Revised Edition
The Medically Proven Way to Eliminate Alcohol Addiction
Roy Eskapa, PhD
Featuring new and updated information and studies, this revised edition delivers exactly what 
millions of alcoholics and their families have been hoping for: a medically proven cure for their ad-
diction. Drs. Eskapa and Sinclair prove that with The Sinclair Method, alcoholism can be cured in 
more than 78 percent of patients through gradual and safe detox while still drinking.
9781937856137 • Trade paperback • $16.95 US/$19.99 CAN • November 2012
Ebook: 9781937856144

Singularity Rising
Surviving and Thriving in a Smarter, Richer, and More Dangerous World
James D. Miller
The coming of the Singularity—triggered by the tremendous growth of human and computing in-
telligence—is eagerly anticipated by many of the leading thinkers in Silicon Valley. James D. Miller 
reveals how natural selection is increasing human intelligence and speculates how intelligence en-
hancements will shape civilization over the next 40 years.
9781936661657 • Trade paperback • $16.95 US/$19.99 CAN • October 2012
Ebook: 9781936661787

Rock Your Business
What You and Your Company Can Learn from the Business of Rock and Roll
David Fishof
The best rock bands have longevity, customer loyalty, and profitability that puts most businesses to 
shame. David Fishof, founder and CEO of Rock ‘n’ Roll Fantasy Camp™, has applied the lessons of 
the music industry to one entrepreneurial venture after another. With insights and tips from music 
legends, Rock Your Business provides important and original business insights.
9781936661459 • Trade paperback • $14.95 US/$17.50 CAN • September 2012
Ebook: 9781936661497

The Zen of Social Media Marketing, New Edition
An Easier Way to Build Credibility, Generate Buzz, and Increase Revenue
Shama Kabani
Let Shama Kabani, social media expert and president of The Marketing Zen Group, teach you the 
“zen” of social media marketing. With the physical book you also get access to the exclusive online 
edition, which includes regular updates and video extras. This new edition includes the latest on 
Facebook, Twitter, LinkedIn, Google+, and more.
9781937856151 • Trade paperback • $16.95 US/$19.99 CAN • January 2013
Ebook: 9781937856182



Networking Is A 
Contact Sport
Joe Sweeney with 
Mike Yorkey
9781936661176
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618584

Kingonomics
Rodney Sampson
9781936661084
Cloth • $24.95
Ebook: 9781936661237

Taming Your 
Alpha Bitch
Rebecca Grado & 
Christy Whitman
9781936661152
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781936661220

The Entrepreneur 
Equation
Carol Roth
9781936661862
Trade • $16.95
Ebook: 9781935618829

Tell The Truth
Sue Unerman & 
Jonathan Salem 
Baskin
9781936661466
Cloth • $24.95
Ebook: 9781936661503

BIocentrism
Robert Lanza, MD, 
with Bob Berman
9781935251743
trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935251248

The Five-Year Party
Craig Brandon
9781935251804
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618249

Please Stop 
Laughing at Us . . .
Jodee Blanco
9781936661183
Trade Rev. ED. • $12.95
Ebook: 9781936661374

Christian Bale
Harrison Cheung & 
Nicola Pittam
9781936661640
Trade • $15.95
Ebook: 9781936661770

Paid to Think
David Goldsmith with  
Lorrie Goldsmith
9781936661701 
Cloth • $35.00
Ebook: 9781936661794

Traction
Gino Wickman
9781936661831
Trade • $16.95 
Ebook: 9781936661824

Three Simple Steps
Trevor Blake
9781936661718
Trade • $12.95
Ebook: 9781936661725

Backlist																											                         
general nonfiction

20



Backlist																											                         

The Happy 
Herbivore 
Cookbook
Lindsay S. Nixon
9781935618126
Trade • $19.95
Ebook:  9781935618645

Everyday Happy 
Herbivore
Lindsay S. Nixon
9781936661381
Trade • $19.95
Ebook: 9781936661435

Blissful Bites
Christy Morgan
9781935618515
Trade • $19.95
Ebook: 9781935618966

Health At  
Every Size
Linda Bacon, PhD
9781935618256
trade 2nd Ed. • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618287

Samantha Moon
J.R. Rain
9781937856175
Trade • $14.95

The Miami  
Mediterranean 
Diet
Michael Ozner, MD
9781933771656
Trade • $16.95
Ebook: 9781935251019

Reclaiming Your 
Life After Diagnosis
Kim Thiboldeaux & 
Mitch Golant, PhD
9781936661763
Trade • $16.95
Ebook: 9781936661879

The Bra Book
Jene Luciani
9781933771946
trade • $19.95
Ebook: 9781935251927

Heart Attack Proof
Michael Ozner, MD
9781936661855
Cloth • $19.95
Ebook: 9781936661886

The New Kid
Temple Mathews
9781935618270
Trade • $9.99
Ebook: 9781935618430

The Rising
Temple Mathews
9781936661893
Trade • $9.99
Ebook: 	9781936661909

THE Sword of 
Darrow
Hal & Alex MaLChow
9781935618478
Trade • $12.99
Ebook: 9781935618881

21



S m a rt  Po p
B e n B e l l a  B o o k s  I m p r i n t 



S m a rt  Po p
B e n B e l l a  B o o k s  I m p r i n t 



24
Todd McCaffrey wrote his first science fiction story when he was 12 and has been writing on and 
off ever since. Including the New York Times bestselling Dragon’s Fire, he has written eight books in the 
Pern universe, both solo and in collaboration with his mother, Anne McCaffrey. He has appeared in 

Science fiction Grand Master Anne McCaffrey and her work, particu-
larly her Dragonriders of Pern series, are beloved by generations of 
readers. She was one of the first science fiction writers to appear on 
the New York Times bestseller list, the first woman to win the Hugo 
and Nebula Awards, and an inductee to the Science Fiction Hall of 
Fame. Her death in November 2011 was met with an outpouring of 
grief and memories from those whose lives her stories had touched. 

Edited by her son Todd and with a cover by Michael Whelan, 
Dragonwriter collects McCaffrey’s friends, fans, and professional ad-
mirers to remember and pay tribute to the pioneering science fiction 
author, from the way her love of music and horses influenced her 
work to her redefinition of the SF genre.

Contributors 

of note
•	 Anne McCaffrey’s The White Dragon 

was one of the first science fiction 
novels to appear on the New York 
Times bestseller list

•	 In 2005, the Science Fiction Writers 
of America named Anne McCaffrey 
the 22nd Grand Master, an annual 
award to living writers of fantasy and 
science fiction; she was also inducted 
into the Science Fiction Hall of Fame 
in 2006

•	 Dragonquest, The White Dragon, 
Moreta: Dragonlady of Pern, and All 
the Weyrs of Pern were finalists for the 
best novel Hugo Award

•	 Dragonwriter will be promoted at the 
2013 San Diego Comic-Con (which 
has more than 150,000 attendees) 
and Dragon*Con (which has more 
than 40,000 attendees and a special 
Pern programming track)

•	 book page: SmartPopBooks.com/
Dragonwriter

Dragonwriter
A Tribute to Anne McCaffrey and Pern
Edited by Todd McCaffrey

9781937856830
Ebook: 9781937856847
Trade Paperback Original
5.5 x 8.25
288 Pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN

Fantasy
August 2013
Selling Territory: World
Foreign Rights: World
Audio Rights: Available

•	 Elizabeth Moon
•	 David Brin
•	 Mercedes Lackey
•	 Robert Silverberg
•	 Chelsea Quinn Yarbro
•	 Georgeanne Kennedy 

(McCaffrey’s daughter)
•	 John Goodwin
•	 Sharon Lee and Steve Miller

•	 David Gerrold
•	 Elizabeth Ann Scarborough 

(McCaffrey coauthor)
•	 Jody Lynn Nye  

(McCaffrey coauthor)
•	 Richard Woods
•	 Charlotte Moore
•	 Angelina Adams
•	 And more

A tribute to science 
fiction great Anne 
McCaffrey’s life, legacy, 
and work from the writers 
who knew her best



25

Excerpt from “Believer in Us” by David Brin

It happened one day when we were both being interviewed by a reporter, who referred to the famous McCaffrey Dragonrid-
ers of Pern books as fantasy novels.

Oh, how Anne bristled! With clenched restraint, she corrected the reporter:
“I don’t write fantasy. I am a science fiction author.”
Now, a great many people have tried to define the difference between fantasy and SF, two cousin genres that share the 

same section, in most bookstores and the same professional organizations—yet always appear to be in a state of tension. 
Some try to explain the distinction as a matter of past versus future, or settings that shift from medieval-mystical realms to 
far-far interstellar space, or the various gimmicks and tools (e.g., swords vs. spaceships) that empower characters to make 
epic journeys or take on impossible odds. One can argue that there is a vast moral distinction between magic and science, 
for example, in the way that mages almost invariably deal in secret knowledge that they share only grudgingly with normal 
folk. That happens in science too, but those scientists are called villainous or “mad.”

And sure, one can easily see how some folks make simple, lazy assumptions about the central epic tale created by Anne 
McCaffrey. Hey, if it’s got dragons, well then, it must belong in the same category as Tolkien, right?

Anne dealt with that part of it swiftly. “My dragons were genetically engineered. Scientists designed them to help colonists 
save themselves from a terrible environmental threat.”

Hmm, well, okay. Only you’ve got to sympathize, at first, with folks who make the fantasy assumption. It’s not just the 
dragons, you see. Most of Anne’s tales are filled with colorful characters who have skills, jobs, and crafts that are linked 
to a feudal-like setting. They farm and weave and make things like candles and ink and tapestries and epic oral poems. 
There are great stone castle-holds, with much talk of herbal lore and fathom-deep traditions. Her pages are rich with duels 
and nobles and bards and songs and brave knights of the sort that are standard fare in your typical fantasy novel. If you’re 
going to judge by superficialities, like the furniture, then it’s easy to see why some people make the assumptions.

But Anne was insistent. There is the deeper difference, and it goes to the heart of what makes her tales science fiction. 
The characters in her Pern 
epic start out dwelling in a 
feudal setting, all right. 
But unlike the endlessly re-
peated trope-protagonists 
in all those Tolkien-clone 
universes, most of them 
don’t want to!

Moreover, they don’t in-
tend to. Not for any longer 
than they must.

many anthologies, most recently with his short story, “Coward,” in When the Hero Comes Home (2011) and with “Robin 
Redbreast” in When the Villain Returns (August 2012), and the mini-anthology Six. Visit his website at ToddMcCaffrey.
org. Residence: Los Angeles.

Cover sketch by Michael Whelan



26
Rick Riordan is the #1 New York Times bestselling author of the Percy Jackson and the Olympians 
series, and the author of the Kane Chronicles. For 15 years, Riordan taught English and history 
at public and private middle schools in the San Francisco Bay Area and in Texas. Residence: San 
Antonio, Texas. 

9781937856366
Ebook: 9781937856373
Trade Paperback, Rev. Ed.
5.5 x 8.25
288 Pages
$12.95 US/$15.00 CAN

Juvenile Nonfiction
July 2013
Selling Territory: World
Foreign Rights: World X 
Russian, pORTUGUESE
Audio Rights: Available

of note
•	 Edited and with original introduction 

by Percy Jackson author Rick Riordan
•	 The second Percy Jackson film, Percy 

Jackson: Sea of Monsters, premieres 
August 16, 2013

•	 Previous editions of Demigods and 
Monsters have sold more than 55,000 
copies in print editions, plus more than 
20,000 copies in ebook editions

•	 book page: SmartPopBooks.com/
Demigods

The #1 New York Times bestselling Percy Jackson series—The Light-
ning Thief, The Sea of Monsters, The Titan’s Curse, The Battle of the Laby-
rinth, and The Last Olympian—features a dyslexic boy who discovers 
he is the son of a Greek god, the target of mythical Greek monsters, 
and the center of a prophecy that could change the balance of power 
in the world forever. In Demigods and Monsters, YA authors take on 
the series’ Greek gods, demigods, monsters, and prophecy, to add 
insight and even more fun to Riordan’s page-turner series.

The book also includes an introduction by Percy Jackson series 
author Rick Riordan that gives further insight into the series and 
its creation, and a glossary of ancient Greek myth, with plenty of 
information on the places, monsters, gods, and heroes that appear 
in the series.

Partial Contributor List

Released just before the August 2013 film Sea of 
Monsters, this new edition is updated through The 
Last Olympian, with several brand-new essays

Demigods and Monsters – Expanded 
Edition
Your Favorite Authors on Rick Riordan’s Percy Jackson and the 
Olympians Series
Edited by Rick Riordan

•	 Rosemary  
  Clement-Moore

•	 Cameron Dokey
•	 Paul Collins
•	 Carolyn 

 M acCullough

•	 Ellen Steiber
•	 Elizabeth M. Rees
•	 Jenny Han
•	 Sarah Beth Durst
•	 Elizabeth E. Wein 

•	 Kathi Appelt
•	 Sophie Masson
•	 Nigel Rodgers



27
Lori Perkins is a founder and former editorial director of erotica e-publisher Ravenous Romance and 
has been a literary agent for 20 years. She is the author of The Insider’s Guide to Getting an Agent (Writers 
Digest Books) and has edited 20 erotica anthologies and more than 100 erotic novels, as well as 
published erotica under a pseudonym. Residence: New York, N.Y.

Transcending its roots as Twilight fanfiction to become a bestselling 
cultural phenomenon, E.L. James’ Fifty Shades trilogy has fascinated 
and seduced the world. Whether they love it or hate it, people can’t 
stop talking about it, and in Fifty Writers on Fifty Shades of Grey, Lori 
Perkins has gathered 50 writers—from romance and erotica authors, 
to BDSM dungeon masters, to adult entertainment industry profes-
sionals—to continue the conversation. 

With sections on Fifty Shades as erotic fiction, romance, sex, 
BDSM, writing, fanfiction, and pop culture, Fifty Writers on Fifty 
Shades of Grey explores exactly what it is about the trilogy that’s put 
readers in its thrall.

Notable Contributors

A collection of 50 writers on the blockbuster 
bestseller Fifty Shades of Grey and its sequels

Recent Phenomenon 
Fifty Writers on Fifty Shades of Grey

Edited by Lori Perkins 

9781937856427
Ebook: 9781937856434
Trade Paperback Original
5.5 x 8.25
304 Pages
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN

Erotic Romance
November 2012
Selling Territory: World
Foreign Rights: World
Audio Rights: Available

of note
•	 During just April and May of 2012, 

Fifty Shades of Grey sold more than 
10 million copies in all editions

•	 The trilogy has sold more than 
 2.5 million copies in print in the 
United States, and topped the Amazon.
com, New York Times, and USA Today 
bestseller lists

•	 A film adaptation is in the works from 
Universal Pictures and Focus Features

•	 book page: SmartPopBooks.com/
FiftyShades

•	 Sylvia Day, erotic 
fiction author

•	 Heather Graham, 
romance writer

•	 M.J. Rose, 
internationally 
bestselling author

•	 Andrew Shaffer, 
Fifty Shames of 
Earl Grey parody 
author

•	 Sinnamon Love, 
adult film actress

•	 Judith Regan, 
publisher and 
editor



28

Ender’s World
Fresh Perspectives on the SF Classic Ender’s Game
Edited by Orson Scott Card
Ender’s World conscripts almost two dozen science fiction, fantasy, and young adult writers to offer 
new perspectives on Orson Scott Card’s Ender’s Game, along with insights gleaned from other stories 
within the Ender’s Game chronology. Edited by Orson Scott Card himself, Ender’s World is aimed 
both at readers who have kept up with the many books that came after and at those who have not, 
but who loved and want to re-visit the original novel. A film version releases November 2013.
9781937856212 • Trade Paperback • $14.95 US/$17.50 CAN • February 2013
Ebook: 9781937856267

From the creator of the most well-known fan map 
of Panem comes an unofficial guide to the Hunger 
Games. Author V. Arrow’s companion is the perfect 
way for fans to go deeper into the Hunger Games 
while they wait for the release of the second film in 
November 2013.
9781937856205 • Trade Paperback
$14.95 US/$17.50 CAN • December 2012 
Ebook: 9781937856274

Shadowhunters and Downworlders
A Mortal Instruments Reader
Edited by Cassandra Clare
Cassandra Clare’s Mortal Instruments series has captured the imaginations and loyalty of hundreds 
of thousands of YA readers. Shadowhunters and Downworlders, edited by Clare (who provides an 
introduction to the book and to each piece), is a collection of essays by YA authors, including Holly 
Black, Kami Garcia, Rachel Caine, and more, on the series and its world.
9781937856229 • Trade paperback • $12.95 US/$15.00 CAN • January 2013
Ebook: 9781937856298

The Girl Who Was on Fire – Movie Edition offers even 
more to think about for readers already engrossed 
by the Hunger Games. Includes 16 essays from 
well-known YA authors to take readers deeper into 
this challenging YA phenomenon, along with ac-
cess to the contributors’ thoughts on the first film.
9781936661589 • Trade Paperback
$12.95 US/$15.00 CAN • January 2012
Ebook: 9781936661596

Recent Highlights																						                    
smart pop

Featured Reads for Hunger Games Fans

The Panem  
Companion
An Unofficial Guide to 
Suzanne Collins’ Hunger 
Games, From Mellark 
Bakery to Mockingjays
V. Arrow

The Girl Who Was 
on Fire – Movie  
Edition
Your Favorite Authors on 
Suzanne Collins’ Hunger 
Games Trilogy
Edited by Leah Wilson



29

Recent Highlights																						                    

Nyx in the House of Night
Mythology, Folklore, and Religion in the P.C. and Kristin Cast Vampyre Series
Edited by House of Night creator and author P.C. Cast
House of Night author P.C. Cast leads this collection of pieces on the real-world influences behind 
the House of Night’s unique mythology. Fellow YA authors (including House of Night coauthor 
Kristin Cast) and experts (including Wicca lecturer Bryan Lankford, the real-life basis for House of 
Night instructor Dragon Lankford) reveal the fact behind the fiction and provide additional insight 
into the inspiration for the House of Night.
9781935618553 • Trade paperback • $14.95 US/$17.50 CAN • June 2011
Ebook: 9781935618928

The Unofficial Mad Men Cookbook
Inside the Kitchens, Bars, and Restaurants of Mad Men
Judy Gelman and Peter Zheutlin
The appeal of AMC’s Mad Men lies as much in its painstaking portrait of 1960s America as in the 
emotional lives of its characters. Judy Gelman and Peter Zheutlin explore the show’s culinary back-
drop, from the food we see on the table at Sterling Cooper power lunches to the dishes Betty serves 
at Draper dinner parties, with more than 70 recipes, photos, and other images all drawn from the 
period in which Mad Men is set. Perfect for throwing your own Mad Men-inspired cocktail party.
9781936661411 • Trade paperback • $16.95 US/$20.00 CAN • November 2011
Ebook: 9781936661404

Beyond the Wall
Exploring George R. R. Martin’s A Song of Ice and Fire, From A Game of Thrones to  
A Dance with Dragons
Edited by James Lowder
The world created by George R. R. Martin in his high fantasy series A Song of Ice and Fire—now the 
basis for the hit HBO series Game of Thrones—is not only richly drawn, but also immensely popular. 
By A Game of Thrones’ debut in May 2011, the series already had more than 6 million copies in print 
in the United States and had sold more than 16 million worldwide. Beyond the Wall explores the 
book series’ influences, its place in the fantasy pantheon, its challenging narrative choices, and the 
pull of its stunningly epic scope.
9781936661749 • Trade paperback • $14.95 US/$17.50 CAN • June 2012
Ebook: 9781936661756

In Pursuit of Spenser
Mystery Writers on Robert B. Parker and the Creation of an American Hero
Edited by Otto Penzler
When Robert B. Parker passed in early 2010, the world lost two great men: Parker himself, an iconic 
American crime writer whose books have sold more than 6 million copies worldwide, and his best-
known creation, Spenser. Editor Otto Penzler—proprietor of New York’s The Mysterious Bookshop 
and renowned mystery fiction editor—collects some of today’s bestselling mystery authors to dis-
cuss Parker, his characters, and the series with affection, humor, and a deep appreciation.
9781935618577 • Trade paperback • $14.95 US/$17.50 CAN • April 2012
Ebook: 9781936661190



Filled with Glee
Leah Wilson
9781935618003
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618300

A Friday Night 
Lights Companion
Leah Wilson
9781935618560
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618904

A Taste of True 
Blood
Leah Wilson
9781935251965
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618232

coffee at luke’s
jennifer crusie
9781933771175
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251156

getting lost
orson scott 
card
9781932100785
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251453

Inside Joss’ 
Dollhouse
Jane Espenson
9781935251989
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618317

neptune noir 
rob thomas 
9781933771137
trade • $15.95
Ebook: 9781935251163

serenity found
jane espenson
9781933771212
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251323

finding serenity 
jane espenson 
9781932100433
Trade • $17.95

Fringe Science
Kevin R. Grazier
9781935618683
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618911

Unraveling the 
Mysteries of The 
Big Bang Theory
George Beahm
9781936661145
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781936661312

Eternal
P.C. Cast
9781935618010
Trade • $9.95
Ebook: 9781935618348

T
el

evisi


o
n

  c
o

nt
.

T
el

evisi


o
n

  c
o

nt
.

T
el

evisi


o
n

 

lit


eratur





e

Backlist																											                         
smart pop

30



Backlist																											                         

Immortal
P.C. Cast
9781933771922
Trade • $8.95
Ebook: 9781935618294

The Psychology of 
Dexter
Bella DePaulo, PhD
9781935251972
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781935618331

The Psychology of 
The Girl With the 
Dragon Tattoo
Robin S. Rosenberg, PhD,  
& shannon O’Neill
9781936661343
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781936661350

the psychology of 
superheroes
robin s. rosenberg, 
PhD
9781933771311
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251361

The Psychology of 
Twilight
E. David Klonsky, 
PhD, & Alexis Black
9781936661121
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781936661299

flirtin’ with the 
monster
ellen hopkins 
9781933771670
Trade • $12.95
Ebook: 9781935251231

mind-rain 
scott westerfeld 
9781933771342
trade • $12.95
Ebook: 9781935251255

Batman 
Unauthorized
Dennis O’Neil
9781933771304
Trade • $17.95 
Ebook: 9781935251316

Taking the Red Pill 
Glenn Yeffeth
9781932100020
Trade • $17.95

Triumph of The 
Walking Dead
James Lowder
9781936661138
Trade • $14.95
Ebook: 9781936661305

perfectly plum 
leah wilson 
9781933771045
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251187

the psychology  
of Harry Potter
Neil Mulholland, 
PhD
9781932100884
Trade • $17.95
Ebook: 9781935251378

lit


eratur





e 
 c

o
nt

.
 

psych



o

lo
gy

 
o

f 
…

 c
o

nt
.

 
fi

lm
/c

o
m

ics


31

psych



o

lo
gy

 
o

f 
…



Index	 Index
author

A
Arrow, V....................................... 28

B
Bacon, Linda............................... 21
Baez, Jose.................................... 14
Baskin, Jonathan Salem............... 20
Beahm, George............................ 30
Berman, Bob................................ 20
Black, Alexis................................ 31
Blake, Trevor............................... 20
Blanco, Jodee............................... 20
Borden, Enid............................... 17
Brandon, Craig............................ 20
Buchanan, Morgan Grant............ 18

C
Campbell, II, Thomas M................ 4
Campbell, T. Colin..................... 4-5
Card, Orson Scott.................. 28, 30
Cast, P.C.......................... 29, 30, 31
Cheung, Harrison........................ 20
Christian, Claudia....................... 18
Clare, Cassandra.......................... 28
Crusie, Jennifer........................... 30

D
DePaulo, Bella............................. 31
Disla, LeAnne Campbell................ 5

E
Eskapa, Roy................................. 19
Espenson, Jane............................ 30
Eubanks, Steve............................ 17

F
Fishof, David............................... 19
Flynn, Anthony........................... 18
Freijsen, Marion.......................... 18

G
Gelman, Judy.............................. 29
Golant, Mitch.............................. 21
Goldsmith, David........................ 20
Goldsmith, Lorrie........................ 20
Golenbock, Peter......................... 14

Grado, Rebecca........................... 20
Grazier, Kevin R.......................... 30

H
Holcomb, Steven......................... 17
Hopkins, Ellen............................ 31
Hunter, Rielle.............................. 17

J
Jacobson, Howard......................... 4

K
Kabani, Shama............................ 19
Kayihura, Edouard...................... 15
Klonsky, E. David........................ 31

L
Lanza, Robert.............................. 20
Lawford, Christopher  
	 Kennedy................................. 17
Lowder, James....................... 29, 31
Luciani, Jene............................... 21

M
Malchow, Alex............................. 21
Malchow, Hal.............................. 21
Mathews, Temple........................ 21
McCaffrey, Todd..................... 24-25
Mehow........................................ 16
Merzer, Glen................................ 12
Miller, James D............................ 19
Mohl, Larry................................. 19
Morgan, Christy.......................... 21
Mulholland, Neil......................... 31

N
Nelson, Sophia A......................... 18
Nixon, Lindsay S................... 17, 21

O
O’Neil, Dennis............................. 31
O’Neill, Shannon......................... 31
Ozner, Michael............................ 21

P
Paton, Mike................................. 18
Penzler, Otto............................... 29

Perkins, Lori................................ 27
Pittam, Nicola............................. 20
Popper, Pamela A........................ 12

R
Rain, J.R.................................. 9, 21
Ram, Bhava............................ 10-11
Reinders, Adrie............................ 18
Riordan, Rick.............................. 26
Rosenberg, Robin S..................... 31
Roth, Carol.................................. 20

S
Sampson, Rodney........................ 20
Sparks, Rachelle......................... 6-7
Sturr, Jimmy.................................. 8
Sweeney, Joe................................ 20

T
Thiboldeaux, Kim....................... 21
Thomas, Rob............................... 30
Tyler, George R............................ 13

U
Unerman, Sue............................. 20

V
Vencat, Emily Flynn.................... 18

W
Westerfeld, Scott......................... 31
Whitman, Christy........................ 20
Wickman, Gino..................... 18, 20
Willlis, Brad........................... 10-11
Wilson, Leah................... 28, 30, 31
Wilson, Melissa G........................ 19

Y
Yeffeth, Glenn.............................. 31
Yorkey, Mike................................ 20

Z
Zheutlin, Peter............................. 29
Zukus, Kerry............................... 15

32



Index	 Index
title

B
Babylon Confidential................... 18
Batman Unauthorized.................. 31
Beyond the Wall.......................... 29
Biocentrism................................. 20
Black Woman Redefined.............. 18
Blissful Bites................................ 21
Bra Book, The.............................. 21
But Now I See............................. 17

C
China Study, The........................... 4 
China Study Cookbook, The......... 5
Christian Bale.............................. 20
Coffee at Luke’s........................... 30
Cure for Alcoholism, The............ 19
Custom Nation............................ 18

D
Demigods and Monsters – 
	 Expanded Edition................... 26
Dragonwriter.......................... 24-25

E
E-Factor, The............................... 18
Ender’s World.............................. 28
Entrepreneur Equation, The........ 20
Eternal........................................ 30
Everyday Happy Herbivore......... 21

F
Fifty Writers on  
	 Fifty Shades of Grey................ 27
Filled With Glee.......................... 30
Finding Serenity.......................... 30
Five-Year Party, The..................... 20
Flirtin’ with the Monster.............. 31
Food Over Medicine.................... 12
Friday Night Lights  
	 Companion, A........................ 30
Fringe Science............................. 30

G
Get A Grip................................... 18
Getting Lost................................. 30
Girl Who Was on Fire – 
	 Movie Edition, The................. 28

H
Happy Herbivore Abroad............ 17
Happy Herbivore  
	 Cookbook, The....................... 21
Health at Every Size..................... 21
Heart Attack Proof....................... 21
How to Talk to Hot Women........ 16

I
Immortal..................................... 31
In Pursuit of Spenser................... 29
Inside the Hotel Rwanda............. 15
Inside Joss’ Dollhouse.................. 30

K
Kingonomics............................... 20

M
Made With Love.......................... 17
Miami Mediterranean  
	 Diet, The................................. 21
Mind-Rain................................... 31

N
Neptune Noir.............................. 30
Networking Is a  
	 Contact Sport.......................... 20
Networking Is Dead.................... 19
New Kid, The.............................. 21
Nyx in the House of Night.......... 29

O
Once Upon A Wish.................... 6-7

P
Paid to Think.............................. 20
Panem Companion, The.............. 28
Perfectly Plum............................. 31
Please Stop Laughing at Us.......... 20
Polka King..................................... 8
Presumed Guilty.......................... 14
Psychology of Dexter, The........... 31
Psychology of  
	 Harry Potter, The.................... 31
Psychology of  
	 Superheroes, The.................... 31

Psychology of the Girl with  
	 the Dragon Tattoo, The........... 31
Psychology of Twilight, The......... 31

R
Reclaiming Your Life  
	 After Diagnosis........................ 21
Recover to Live............................ 17
Rising, The.................................. 21
Rock Your Business..................... 19

S
Samantha Moon.......................... 21
Samantha Moon Rising.................. 9
Serenity Found............................ 30
Shadowhunters and  
	 Downworlders........................ 28
Singularity Rising........................ 19
Sword of Darrow, The.................. 21

T
Taking the Red Pill...................... 31
Taming Your Alpha Bitch............. 20
Taste of True Blood, A................. 30
Tell The Truth.............................. 20
Three Simple Steps...................... 20
Traction....................................... 20
Triumph of The Walking Dead.... 31

U
Unofficial Mad Men  
	 Cookbook, The....................... 29
Unraveling the Mysteries  
	 of The Big Bang Theory........... 30

W
Warrior Pose.......................... 10-11
What Really Happened................ 17
What Went Wrong...................... 13
Whole........................................... 4

Z
Zen of Social Media  
	 Marketing, The....................... 19

33



Information																									                       
ordering

New England

Mike Katz 
michael.katz@perseusbooks.com

Midwest

Betty Redmond 
betty.redmond@perseusbooks.com

Jen Reynolds 
jen.reynolds@perseusbooks.com

Southeast

Jon Mayes 
jon.mayes@perseusbooks.com

Mid-Atlantic

Bill Getz 
bill.getz@perseusbooks.com 

Eric Stragar 
eric.stragar@perseusbooks.com

West Coast

Cindy Heidemann 
cindy.heidemann@perseusbooks.com 

Adam Schnitzer 
adam.schnitzer@perseusbooks.com

Andrea Tetrick 
andrea.tetrick@perseusbooks.com

Ty Wilson 
ty.wilson@perseusbooks.com 

Telesales

Rob Pine 
rob.pine@perseusbooks.com 

Charles Roberts 
charles.roberts@perseusbooks.com

For information regarding sales & 
field sales representation:

Elise Cannon 
Tel: (501) 809-3730 
elise.cannon@perseusbooks.com

Special Sales

Special Markets

Jeanne Emanuel 
Tel: (617) 252-5252 
jeanne.emanuel@perseusbooks.com

Wholesale, Premium, Corporate 
Sales, Mail Order, & Online Sales

Sonya Harris 
Tel: (215) 567-4693 
sonya.harris@perseusbooks.com 

Timothy Cheng 
Tel: (212) 340-8169 
timothy.cheng@perseusbooks.com

10300 N. Central Expressway, Ste 400 
Dallas, TX 75231 
Tel: (214) 750-3600 
Fax: (214) 750-3645 
BenBellaBooks.com 
SmartPopBooks.com

For all general nonfiction publicity inquiries: 

Jennifer Canzoneri 
jennifer@benbellabooks.com

For all Smart Pop publicity inquiries:

Heather Butterfield 
heather@benbellabooks.com

For all other inquiries or 
general company information:

feedback@benbellabooks.com

U.S. Order Information

Please send your order, remittances, & inquiries to:

Customer Service/Order Department 
Perseus Distribution 
Tel: (800) 343-4499 
Fax: (800) 351-5073 
orderentry@perseusbooks.com 
Hours: Monday—Friday 7:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m. CST

Foreign Rights

Isabelle Bleecker 
Tel: (518) 478-0869 
isabelle.bleecker@perseusbooks.com

Jennifer Schaper 
Tel: (617) 252-5222 
jennifer.schaper@perseusbooks.com 

Jennifer Thompson 
Tel: (612) 746-2617 
jennifer.thompson@perseusbooks.com

Audio Rights

Susan Schulman, A Literary Agency 
454 West 44th Street 
New York, NY 10036 
Tel: (212) 713-1633 
Fax: (212) 581-8830 
schulman@aol.com

Field Sales Force

BenBella Books, Inc.	 Distributed by Perseus Distribution.

34



Information																									                       
Nissa Bagelman 
Tel: (617) 252-5251 
nissa.bagelman@perseusbooks.com

Suzanne Wallace 
Tel: (215) 567-4691 
suzanne.wallace@perseusbooks.com

Specialty Retail Sales

Eric Green 
Tel: (877) 528-1444 ext. 3750 
eric.green@perseusbooks.com

Justin Demeter 
Tel: (877) 528-1444 ext. 3753 
justin.demeter@perseusbooks.com

Paulina Roguska 
Tel: (877) 528-1444 ext. 3749 
paulina.roguska@perseusbooks.com

Tom Lupoff 
Tel: (877) 528-1444 ext. 3754 
tom.lupoff@perseusbooks.com

Vanessa Navarrete 
Tel: (877) 528-1444 ext. 3752 
vanessa.navarrete@perseusbooks.com

Special Sales Vendors

ISBN Sales

Sandy Sackmary and Rick Speicher 
40 Sutphin Road 
Yardley, PA 19067 
Tel: (215) 428-1552 
isbnsales@aol.com 
Territories: DC, DE, MD, WV, VA, PA, 
Southern NJ, NY

The Butler Group, Inc

Betty and Ed Butler 
230 Spring Street, Suite 1212 
Atlanta Gift Mart 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
Tel: (404) 577-6941 
Fax: (404) 523-4007 
showroom@butlergroupgifts.com 
Territories: GA, NC, SC, KY, TN, MS, 
AL, FL

Amitie

JoAnn Hansen 
2519 S. Newcombe Street 
Lakewood, CO 80227 
Tel: (303) 989-4428 
amitie.co@gmail.com 
Territories: CO, WY

Ann McGilvray & Company

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza 
	 Suite 13-245 
Chicago, IL 60654 
Tel: (312) 321-9563 
Fax: (312) 321-9563 
info@annemcgilvray.com 
Territories: MI, OH, IL, IN, WI, IA

Anne McGilvray & Company

Minneapolis Gift Mart 
10301 Bren Road West 
	 Orange Gallery Room #378 
Minnetonka, MN 55343 
Tel: (952) 932-7153 
Fax: (952) 912-0273 
mnshowroom@annemcgilvray.com 
Territories: MN, ND, SD, NE

Park Avenue Agents

John Park 
Seattle Gift Center 
6100 4th Avenue South, Suite 105 
Seattle, WA 98108 
Tel: (206) 762-4231 
Fax: (206) 762-7447 
info@parkavenueagents.com 
Territories: AK, ID, MT, OR, WA

H.I.S. Sales Company

Irwin Abouaf and Marc Stein 
230 Fifth Avenue, Suite 402 
New York, NY 10001 
Tel: (212) 683-4414 
Fax: (212) 779-0213 
sales.his.sales@verizon.net 
Territories: NY, Northern NJ

Winters Group

Pamele Belisle 
24 Battle Street 
PO Box 478 (for USPS only) 
Somers, CT 06071 
Tel/Fax: (860) 749-3317 
info@wintersgroupinc.com 
Territories: CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

Stephen Young

Stephen Young 
LA Gift Mart 
1933 S. Broadway, Suite 830 
Los Angeles, CA 90007 
Tel: (800) 282-5863 
Fax: (888) 748-5895 
info@stephenyoung.net 
Territories: CA, NV, HI, UT

Canada

General Inquiries & Ordering 
Information

Publishers Group Canada 
76 Stafford Street, Unit 300 
Toronto, ON M6J 2S1 
Tel: (416) 934-9900 
Fax: (416) 934-1410 
Customer Service 
Toll Free Tel: (800) 663-5714 
Toll Free Fax: (800) 565-3770

International

General Inquiries & Ordering 
Information

Publishers Group Worldwide 
841 Broadway, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10003 
Tel: (212) 614-7981 
Fax: (212) 614-7866 
intlorders@pgw.com 
jodie.hagerman@perseusbooks.com

Individuals

Please send orders, remittances, and 
inquiries to: 
intlorders@perseusbooks.com

UK, Ireland, & Europe

General Inquiries

Perseus Books Group UK 
69-70 Temple Chambers 
3-7 Temple Avenue 
London, EC4Y 0HP, UK 
Tel: +44 (0) 207 353 7771 
Fax: +44 (0) 207 353 7786 
enquiries@perseusbooks.co.uk

Ordering Information

Grantham Book Services 
Trent Road 
Grantham, NG31 7XQ, UK 
Tel: +44 (0) 147 654 1080 
Fax: +44 (0) 147 654 1061 
orders@gbs.tbs-ltd.co.uk (UK) 
export@gbs.tbs-ltd.co.uk (Export)

35



ordering

Other International Sales 
Representation

Australia & New Zealand

NewSouth Books 
Orders and Distribution 
15-23 Helles Avenue 
Moorebank, NSW 2170 
Tel: +61 (2) 8778 9999 
Fax: +61 (2) 8778 9944 
orders@tldistribution.com.au 

China, Hong Kong, & Taiwan

Wei Zhao 
2-1-503 UHN International 
2 Xi Ba He Dong Li 
Chaoyang District 
Beijing 100028 China 
Tel: 13683018054 
Fax: 011 86 10 5130 1051 
wzbooks@aol.com

India, Nepal, Sri Lanka, 
Bangladesh, Maldives, & Pakistan

Sharad Mohan 
Y-311, Agrasen Awas 
66 I P Extn, Patparganj 
New Delhi 110092 India 
Tel: 91 9810790604, 
	 91 1142182212 
sharad.pgw@gmail.com

Japan & Korea

Gilles Fauveau 
2-3-25, 9F Kudanminami 
Chiyoda-Ku 
102-0074 Tokyo, Japan 
Tel: (81) 3 32640144 
Fax: (81) 3 32640440 
gillesfauveau@yahoo.com

Latin America & the Caribbean

Alison Smith 
841 Broadway, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10003 
Tel: (212) 614-7970 
Fax: (212) 614-7866 
alison.smith@perseusbooks.com 

Middle East

Ray Potts 
Polfages 
11420 Villautou, France 
Tel: 33 4 68 60 48 90 
ray@pim-uk.com

The Philippines

Jaime Gregorio 
408 Cornell Street 
South Pointe Townhomes 
LP Leviste Village, Barangay 
Merville, Paranaque City, 1700 
The Philippines 
Tel: 632 822 1108 
Fax: 632 824 0835 
jaimecarogregorio@gmail.com

South Africa

Book Promotions 
Nicky Stubbs 
Office B4, The District 
41 Sir Lowry Road 
Woodstock, Cape Town 
South Africa 7925 
Tel: 27 21 469 8932 
Fax: 27 (0) 86 270 0825 
enquiries@bookpro.co.za

Thailand, Indonesia, Vietnam, 
Cambodia, & Laos

June Poonpanich 
476/3 Soi Ladprao 47 
Wangtonglang, Bangkok 10310 
Tel: 08 96603397, 02 5388318 
june.p@live.com

36

Information continued																							                    



Sp r i n g 2013

Be nBe lla Bo o k sSpring 2013BenBella Books

BenBellaBooks.com 
twitter: @BenBellaBooks 
facebook: Facebook.com/BenBellaBooks

SmartPopBooks.com 
twitter: @SmartPopBooks 
facebook: Facebook.com/SmartPopBooks

Ce ebrat ng

Years in Pub lishing


